
FROM:

Anndy
900 Knell Rd Unit C

Montgomery, IL 60538

TO:

Deanna Mantle
99 Red Oak Trl

BONNOTS MILL, MO 65016

USPS DELIVER TO:
Deanna Mantle
99 Red Oak Trl

BONNOTS MILL, MO 65016

CUST REF: PK-4550817036370053365-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

7

FedEx Tracking ID# 3929 4988 3595
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 3929 4988 3595

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 0968 1802 93
XSCX-PST-02URHL0N * 1

XSCX-PST-02URHL0N
LC:A06-10-1
NO:9


